## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled "Effect of Curcumin in Chronic Stress Induced Anxiety in Wistar Rats" authored by "Dr. Gaurav" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research", ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-8, Issue-9, Series-1, Page No.: 01-06, September-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Effect of Curcumin in Chronic Stress Induced Anxiety in Wistar Rats"** authored by **"Dr. Sheetal Ullal"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research"**, ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-8, Issue-9, Series-1, Page No.: 01-06, September-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Effect of Curcumin in Chronic Stress Induced Anxiety in Wistar Rats"** authored by **"Dr. Vinay Kumar Sayeli"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research"**, ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-8, Issue-9, Series-1, Page No.: 01-06, September-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>

## **Certificate of Publication**

This certifies that the research paper entitled **"Effect of Curcumin in Chronic Stress Induced Anxiety in Wistar Rats"** authored by **"Dr. Kumari Shweta"** was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in **"Quest Journal of Medical and Dental Science Research"**, ISSN (Online): 2394-076X, ISSN (Print): 2394-0751, Volume-8, Issue-9, Series-1, Page No.: 01-06, September-2021.

Article is available online at http://www.questjournals.org/jmdsr/archive.html

Impact Factor of the Journal is : 6.89

\* Quest Journal

Managing Editor Quest Journals Inc. Mail id: quest@editormails.com Website: <u>www.questjournals.org</u>